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GLORIOUS GLEN WILLIAMS!! s
— = oz GETTING READY
<& e S Skl R TO SELL?

VISIT GTOWN.CA
FORTHE BESTTIPS ON
GETTING THE MOST
MONEY FOR YOUR HOME!

YOU'VE ARRIVED...TIME TO ENJOY THE FRUITS OF YOUR LABOUR
Exquisite, custom home located on a serviced acre in Glen Williams boasts
magnificent views, inground pool, triple bay garage. Over 3000 square feet of
luxurious finishes plus a stunning walk-out basement with separate entrance.
Contact Elizabeth Doell for your appointment.

BRING BETTER

YOUR
CHEQUE | HURRY....

BOOK - S THIS T —
; / Located In Small Enclave In Glen Williams! WORTH THE DRIVE-AFFORDABLE
WON'T Cathy Graham-Smith Gorgeous 3 Bedroom Sheridan Model OFFICE SPACE!

LAST! Sales Representative Fc.eatl{res Hard}Nood Floors, Spaci.ous ) Upper level office space in high traffic
g Direct 905-876-6822 Eat-;r; K'EChegW't:f B/tl ;/ s C\;’ ’i’lécal'from'a area of Acton. Spaces range from
cathy@cgshomes.ca PIERSEISEL R ERTpU LGRS 450-1300 sq. ft. - offered at a very

reasonable $9/s.f. (+tmi). Consider

Sparkling and spacious 3 bedroom home in small Glen | This Renovated townhome is your chance at o
Williams enclave is located on the court and backs ox.lto the affordable home ownership. Roomy unit has 3 www.cgshomes.ca Gorgeous Multi-Tiered Deck. Custom

park! Perfect for young families and empty nesters alike. All . . Floor Plan Includes A Super Office/Den, i i ) i
the bells and whistles, including master with walk-in closet, | bedrooms, finished basement, fenced rear Large Open Landings And Foyer And relocating your business! Drive a little-

4 piece ensuite bath, hardwood floors, gas fireplace, crown | yard, and reasonable condo fees! Central a Professionally Finished Basement save a lot! Call today to view these units.
moldings, stainless steel appliances, California shutters, 2 X l PrO Realty : Y

. g . location, walk to the mall, buses, medical
tered custom decks, finished hasement...h lst gocs on. , walk fo the mall, buses, pR—
Come and see this beauty, call Liz Doell today. centre. Call Liz to view this terrific home. o Realy L, Brokeraas Experience, Integrity & Full Service Always!

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437 Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!

Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

email: info@mcqwinteam.com T

Check out our information videos at RYCHARD McKeown SARAH APPLEBY BILL MCKEOWN  JANET MCKEOWN  NORM PAGET
www.youtube.coml MCQWIN Sales Representative Sales Representative Broker Sales Representative Sales Representative

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebhook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM
TR T BUILDING LOTS
. i 91 MAIN ST HILLSBURGH
$89,900 X3171488

14184 27-SR7HALTON 11310 - 5TH LINE, HALTON : " 10 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN

243 BR 3 WR 2.3 ac Country 3 BR 4 WR home; minutes to Gtwn; 3 BR - 2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT
MLS# W3257158 $589,900 MLS# W3253639 $954,900 MLS# W3356168 $639,900 $335,000 EXCLUSIVE

COMBO RETAIL/COMM/RES R i s 7o ’ B e

e

93 MILL ST, HALTON N 200 HALTON HILLS DR SUITE 703 13126 32ND SR, BALLINAFAD 12488 FIFTH LINE, LIMEHOUSE
FOR SALE OR LEASE  $499,900/ 2 BR 2 WR 2 Balconies 5BR -3 WR 3+2 BR Bungalow with 2000 sq ft shop * For all your toys
MLS# W3342712 & W3342663  §14 SQ. FT MLS# W3349481 $440,000 MLS# W3393042 $799,900 MLS# W3404324 $650,000

RE/MP¢ REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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